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VEGAN CITRUS GROVE CAKE (1 x 14 Pre-Portioned)
Short Product Name:
VEGAN CITRUS GROVE CAKE

Layers of vegan orange sponge filled with lemon frosting and marmalade, topped with lemon frosting, and decorated with lemon sugar chips, poppy seeds and cornflower petals. This cake is pre- portioned into 14

portions and packed one cake per outer case.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5015091593374   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : C D T Sidoli (Welshpool) Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 59337

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1768kJ

422kcal
20g 6g 41g 0.41g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1768kJ 422kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1768kJ 

422kCal

Carbohydrates 58g

of which sugars 41g

Fat 20g

of which saturates 6g

Fibre 0.9g

Protein 2.5g

Salt 0.41g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

MADE IN A FACTORY THAT ALSO HANDLES THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS: MILK, EGG &

NUTS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, coconut milk (coconut, water), WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, raising agents (monocalcium phosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate), calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamine), rapeseed oil,

marmalade (9%) (glucose-fructose syrup, oranges, sugar, gelling agent (pectins), acidity regulators (sodium citrates, citric acid), bitter orange oil), margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and

diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavouring), concentrated orange juice (1%), natural colours (beetroot red, carotenes, paprika extract), lemon juice concentrate (0.4%), humectant (glycerine), sugar pearls (sugar,

natural flavouring, colour (curcumin)), raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), flavouring, salt, cornflower petals, poppy seeds, colour (curcumin).

Supplier's Product Code : 59337

Product Added : 16 April 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 16 April 2026

erudus id : 25c3195918994f70b8d740fceb53b961

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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